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Mastercreation TFS

From: Kumar V <kumar.v@k-corp.in>
Sent: 26 June 2024 15:23
To: Mastercreation TFS; Support Safal
Cc: Parag Pandey; Selvakumar M; Vijayakumar S; Chennai Purchase
Subject: RE: Mandatory Information is missing please get it regularize - Bharat Enterprises

CAUTION: This email originated from outside of the organization. Do not click links or open attachments unless you recognize the sender and know the content is safe. 

 
Dear Omkar, 
 
Vendor Contact Person mail Id: totospares@gmail.com / support@totospares.com 
Vendor Contact Person Number: 90030 17449 / 888 333 33 22 
Contact Person Name: Devi 
 
Thanks & Regards, 
 
Kumar.V 
 

From: Mastercreation TFS <mastercreation.tfs@travelfoodservices.com>  
Sent: 26 June 2024 14:43 
To: Kumar V <kumar.v@k-corp.in>; Support Safal <support.safal@k-corp.in> 
Cc: Parag Pandey <parag.pandey@travelfoodservices.com>; Selvakumar M <selvakumar.m@k-corp.in>; Vijayakumar S <vijayakumar.s@k-corp.in>; Chennai Purchase 
<chennai.purchase@travelfoodservices.com> 
Subject: RE: Mandatory Information is missing please get it regularize - Bharat Enterprises 
 
Dear sir, 
 
Share contact number. Contact person email id.\ 
 
 
Thanks & Regards, 
Omkar Sawant 
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From: Kumar V <kumar.v@k-corp.in>  
Sent: 25 June 2024 17:18 
To: Mastercreation TFS <mastercreation.tfs@travelfoodservices.com>; Support Safal <support.safal@k-corp.in> 
Cc: Parag Pandey <parag.pandey@travelfoodservices.com>; Selvakumar M <selvakumar.m@k-corp.in>; Vijayakumar S <vijayakumar.s@k-corp.in>; Chennai Purchase 
<chennai.purchase@travelfoodservices.com> 
Subject: Mandatory Information is missing please get it regularize - Bharat Enterprises 
Importance: High 
 
CAUTION: This email originated from outside of the organization. Do not click links or open attachments unless you recognize the sender and know the content is safe. 

 
Dear Team, 
Kindly resolve this issue, error while raising a PO towards Bharat Enterprises. Below screenshot FYR. 
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Thanks & Regards, 
 
Kumar.V 
 
Travel Food Services Chennai Private Limited.,  
Near S2 Airport Police Station, 
Chennai International Airport, 
Chennai – 600027. 
GST – 33AAECT8192M1ZS 
+91-9445715223 
 


